Form 4 20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

For Official Use

Company Number

06483216

Name of Company

Alpine Restaurant And Bar Lirmited

1/ We

Neil Charles Money, 39 Castle Street, Leicester, LE1 5WN

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 03 November 2016

Signed _@ Date 03 November 2016

CBA

39 Castle Street For Official Use
Leicester Insolvency Section Post Room
LE1 SWN

lll”\ll ALY

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 03;1 1/2015
COMPANIES HOUSE

TUESDAY



Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Alpine Restaurant And Bar Limited

on the 3 November 2016 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated n this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Jo 1y Hoo e

Signed LM

Dated o3 f1q [ 1k




Alpine Restaurant And Bar Limited
Statement Of Affars as at 3 November 2016

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge
Assets subject to floating charge
Uncharged assets:
Book Debt (Sale of Assets) 4,800 00 4 800 00
Book Debt (Houghty's Ltd-In Liguidation) 113,256 00 NIL
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 4,800 00

Signature Date




Alpine Restaurant And Bar Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 3 November 2016

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,800 Q0
Liabilities
Preferentat Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,800 00
Debts secured by fleating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
4,800 00
Estimated prescrbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,800 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,800 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,800 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 11,280 15
Employees (Notice Pay) 8,905 92
Department of Employment (Redundancy) 13,803 10
Director's Loan Account 3700
Barclays Bank 4,950 54
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE & NIC 7,000 00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 32,462 36
78,439 07
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (73,639 07)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (73,639 07)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
10000
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {73,739 07)

Signature Date




£1 01 9102 19GQUWaA0N €0

60 GL0Z 13A TS Sdi

| so | abeqd

aineubig

L0 6EV°'8L Buipejo] saujug 13
09 /£2 N8z 37 ‘181582197 ‘auen] sAs juownesg LOS Bunpip 00AD
0L £08°EL X2 79 ‘weybuiwag 's8991 x0g Od sWig|) Aduepunpay 0040
0/ T96°L PXZH Y6V ‘UIGNT 0D '%0o0.y0e(g 'BnusAy LOJSAIED Mlied SSAUISNE XOONJe|g ‘T %20Ig payw (MnN) Ovad 00d2
Ge LLpL age 0LdN ‘HodmaN ‘sBundg 2320 ‘Uno ueyBnep, ‘asnol eibs)ul PAJILUIT BOUBUIS 19SSy JajemsBury 00D
o€ 2Ov'CE avl §/7 'leodionr] 1ea.g sewer ‘asnoH ueibay 0ol yig {LYA) swojsng g anuansy WH POHO
00 000°'L ZZ\1 863N ‘aui| uodn spiseomaN ‘uojuagbuo ‘MaIA Yled uoiuag ‘Z0ezdg WY ‘NHDI (DIN/SAVC) Swoisny g enuanay NH £0HD
76 G06'8 X1z z9 'weybuilig ‘68991 Xog Od 32130 stuswded Aouepunpay 10a2
00 /¢ 1NZ 137 ‘'aaysieisedia ‘Aelgmoly uolaly 'siezen uoung '9so|) priyo 2 JUNO22Y UEOT $,0}084I1(] 0040
00 95€'L NM¥E 6LMS ‘UOPUCT 'PEOY PlSLEH | '@SnoH abpug uopajquIp 3oUBUI] WNIWAId S1aUloig 8S0|0 102D
00 90€ AGL GLON ‘weybumoN ‘|leuyonH 1984S 1S3 SE pajiln platysiaie) 0002
¥S 0SB'y NYZ 09 ‘181sayouepy 192118 A9isopw 1S ‘wea] Aouaalosu| ssauisng 2|d dueg sfepieg €080
3 SSaIppY aweN Aoy

slo)pal) Auedwon - g
paywi] Jeg puy jueine)say auld|y

vao




